7/6/25, 7:23 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type National Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name National Institute of Techn

ology Nagaland
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



7/6/25, 7:23 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

oS

(0N

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4137

5240

55212

72183

8317

10753

17747

24730

8546

10162

5451

57538

72183

8379

10753

17971

24730

8714

2/8



7/6/25, 7:23 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(0N

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

11593

2605

7162

32101

48057

2394

5149

276

10144

11593

11799

15006

36109

51368

2394

5172

276

11395

3/8



7/6/25, 7:23 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

15455

5307

209

2733

11657

44582

56736

7015

15105

15455

5307

209

15444

13693

48987

57613

7036

15849

4/8



7/6/25, 7:23 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

(0N

(ON)

oS

HS

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC- Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Female-only
(PwD)  (including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL

22698

7795

9410

9496

16102

37139

52051

4163

6047

12564

22698

8071

9410

17916

32515

42905

52260

4163

6331

13078

5/8



7/6/25, 7:23 PM

Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

oS

(ON)

HS

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

oS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

20379

7411

17481

39881

58026

4118

7146

15096

20758

20379

7691

27950

49405

61121

4118

7565

15664

20758

6/8



7/6/25, 7:23 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(O

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

8204

11360

7529

8821

36722

57217

7764

15960

24494

8204

11360

18715

23735

52752

68163

8004

16370

24494

7/8



7/6/25, 7:23 PM

National
Institute of
Technology
Nagaland

JoSAA

Mechanical Engineering OS SC Gender-Neutral 8274
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

8352

8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

