

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ranks					
Round No	4				
Institute Type	National Institute of Techn ology				
Institute Name	National Institute of Techn ology Nagaland				
Academic Program	ALL				
Seat Type / Category	ALL				
	Submit				

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute		Quota		Gender	Opening Rank	C':	
	Name		Туре		Kank	K	

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4137	10162
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5240	5451
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55212	57538
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72183	72183
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8317	8379
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10753	10753
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17747	17971
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24730	24730
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8546	8714

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11593	11593
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2605	11799
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7162	15006
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32101	36109
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48057	51368
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2394	2394
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5149	5172
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	276	276
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10144	11395

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15455	15455
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5307	5307
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	209	209
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2733	15444
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11657	13693
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44582	48987
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56736	57613
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7015	7036
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15105	15849

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22698	22698
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7795	8071
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9410	9410
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9496	17916
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16102	32515
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37139	42905
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52051	52260
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4163	4163
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6047	6331
National Institute of	Electronics and Communication	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12564	13078

Technology Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Communication Technology Bachelor of Technology Nagaland Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology Nagaland Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology Nagaland Sachelor of Techn	0, 1.201 111			000/1/			
Institute of Technology Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)							
Institute of Technology Nagaland Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Electronics and Instrumentation E	Institute of Technology	Communication Engineering (4 Years,	OS		(including	20379	20379
Institute of Technology Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Institute of Engineering (4 Years, NCL Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary))	Institute of Technology	Communication Engineering (4 Years,	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7411	7691
Institute of Technology Nagaland Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Institute of Technology	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	17481	27950
Institute of Technology Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Instrumentation Technology Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology Nagaland Bachelor of Technology Nagaland Bachelor of Technology National Instrumentation Technology National Instrumentation Technology Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Instrumentation Technology Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Technology Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Technology Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Technology Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Technology Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Technology Engineering (4 Years, Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Electronics and Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Electronics and Electronics and Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Electronics and Elec	Institute of Technology	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39881	49405
Institute of Technology Nagaland Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Enginee	Institute of Technology	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN	(including	58026	61121
Institute of Technology Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, NCL Supernumerary) National Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary)	Institute of Technology	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	OS		Gender-Neutral	4118	4118
Institute of Technology Engineering (4 Years, Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) National Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, National Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary) NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary)	Institute of Technology	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7146	7565
Institute of Instrumentation NCL (including Supernumerary) Technology Engineering (4 Years, Supernumerary)	Institute of Technology	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	OS		Gender-Neutral	15096	15664
	Institute of Technology	Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,	OS		(including	20758	20758

National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8204	8204
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11360	11360
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7529	18715
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8821	23735
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36722	52752
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57217	68163
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7764	8004
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15960	16370
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24494	24494

National Mechanical Engineering Institute of (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology Technology) Nagaland	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8274	8352	
--	----	----	----------------	------	------	--

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





